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199808110003
08341

08/11/1998
11:22:16

MERITAGE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

199808110003
08331

Sec:19
Twn:20S
Rng:4W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST, 1998-
30833

199808170003
17651

08/17/1998
09:54:32

MERITAGE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

14 45 199808170003
17641

Lot#:21
Book:14 Pg:45
Desc:1998-
31764

199810020003
85791

10/02/1998
01:26:46

MERITAGE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

8 17 199810020003
85781

Lot#:25 Book:8
Pg:17
Desc:1998-
38578

199809290003
78371

09/29/1998
11:15:03

MERITAGE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

199809290003
78361

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:1998-
37836

199811180004
58051

11/18/1998
11:20:42

MERITAGE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

4 20 199811180004
58041

Lot#:3 Book:4
Pg:20
Desc:1998-
45804

199811120004
48041

11/12/1998
09:49:51

MERITAGE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

9 46 199811120004
48031

Lot#:24 Blk:5
Book:9 Pg:46
Desc:1998-
44803

199812300005
20901

12/30/1998
12:47:47

MERITAGE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

4 19 199812300005
20891

Lot#:10
Blk:0002
Book:4 Pg:19
Desc:1998-
52089

199808110003
08341

08/11/1998
11:22:16

MERITAGE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

21 42 199808110003
08331

Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:21 Pg:42
Desc:SEE
INST, 1998-
30833

199808270003
34531

08/27/1998
08:55:14

MERITAGE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

10 44 199808270003
34521

Lot#:3 Lot:A
Book:10 Pg:44
Desc:1998-
33452


